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Nodal Officer

Dr. Dharm Singh Meena, Jcit (osd), Election Cell

Ms. Neha Yadav, Joint Director

Ms. Parul Gaur Mittal

Ms. Shweta Nagarkoti, las, Adc, Capital Complex

Shri Anant Mittal, Sp (sic)

Shri Avadesh Pratap Singh, Joint Director Bcas, Guwahati
Shri Bishwaijit Goswami

Shri Hano Taka, Director (ulb)

Shri K. Hauthang, Addl. Dit (inv), Unit-1, Guwahati

Shri Lhunkholet Sitlhou, Ac/chief Airport Security Officer

Shri Lhunkholet Sitlhou, Ac/chief Airport Security Officer, Cisf, Asg

Shri Liken Koyu

Shri Marbang Ezing, Dy. Director, Ipr, Naharlagun

Shri N. T. Glow, Irs

Shri R. K. Sharma, las

Shri R. K. Sona

Shri Rajarshi Kumar, Additional Director

Shri Sanjeev Kumar Singh, 2nd In-command

Shri Shendil Kumar, Dig

Shri Sudhanshu Kumar Singh, Zonal Director, Ncb Guwahati
Shri Swapnil Naik, Secretary (ca)

Smti Shania Kayem Mize

Nodal Officer

Role

CBDT for EEM

Directorate of Enforcement for EEM
Transport Management

Manpower Management and Complaint Redressal & Voter Helpline
Law & Order, VM and Security Plan
AAI-BCAS for EEM

Observer

Computerization, Cyber Security and IT
CBDT & Income Tax for EEM

CISF for EEM

Chief Airport Security Officer for EEM
Material Management

Media

Election Expenditure Monitoring

Model Code of Conduct

Ballot Paper, Postal Ballot and ETPBs
Financial Intelligence Unit of India for EEM
Sashastra Seema Bal for EEM
Indo-Tibetan Border Police for EEM
Election Expenditure Monitoring
Communication Plan

Electoral Rolls & Training Management

Mobile Number

9784874511

8826993333

9711107977

7982243973

9816070139

9819319032

8787619599

9862854539

9435747380

9972621782

9972621782

9402474019

8974550562

9477330637

9436049444

9436010039

9999664802

9419103179

9113578722

8731879279

9422057757

9862696094

Email

electiondesk.cbdt@incometax.govt.in

jdcorded@gov.in

splsecretary.goap@gmail.com
shweta.n2020@ias.gov.in

anantmittalips@gmail.com

Rdgwt.bcas@gov.in

b.goswami2167@gmail.com

hano.takka@gov.in

guwahati.addldit.inv1@incometax.gov.in
Lilabariapsu@cisf.gov.in

Lilabariapsu@cisf.gov.in

likenapcs@gmail.com

marbang.ezing@arn.gov.in
secy.th.gov@gmail.com
rajeshsharma2002@gmail.com

sonarinchin@gmail.com

jtdir@fiuindia.gov.in

Sanjeev.kr68@ssb.gov.in

Itcelineftr@itbp.gov.in
ghtzu-ncb@nic.in

swapnil.nail@gov.in

shaniakayem.mize@arn.gov.in




